



Simply Chex™ Strawberry Creme Single Serve Snack Mix (60 ct) 1.03 oz

A savory and sweet mix of whole grain Chex™ cereal pieces with great-tasting strawberry flavoring. Individually wrapped in a single serve portion for a convenient, grab and go snack with 14 grams of whole grain per serving. Made without gelatin. No colors from artificial sources, and no high fructose corn syrup. For USDA Child Nutrition Programs: meets 1 ounce equivalent grain, whole grain-rich criteria, USDA Smart Snacks compliant, and is CACFP eligible.



Product Information:

PRODUCT CODE:	31937000
UPC:	16000319370
GTIN:	10016000319377
UNIT SIZE:	1.03
CASE COUNT:	60
ATTRIBUTES:	Kosher No Artificial Flavors Zero Trans Fat 1.25 oz. Eq. Grain Whole Grain No Gelatin No High Fructose Corn Syrup CACFP eligible

Ingredients & Allergens

WHOLE WHEAT, ENRICHED CORN MEAL (DEGERMED YELLOW CORN MEAL, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN AND/OR RICE BRAN), YOGURT FLAVORED COATING (SUGAR, PALM KERNEL OIL, MALTODEXTRIN, YOGURT POWDER [CULTURED NONFAT MILK, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, YOGURT CULTURES], NONFAT MILK SOLIDS, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR), FRUCTOSE, DEXTROSE. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, DISTILLED MONOGLYCERIDES, TRISODIUM PHOSPHATE, CALCIUM CARBONATE, YELLOW CORN FLOUR, BAKING SODA. FRESHNESS PRESERVED BY BHT. CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK AND SOY INGREDIENTS.

Preparation Instructions

Ready To Eat

CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK AND SOY INGREDIENTS.

Package Information:

NET WEIGHT:	N/A
VOLUME:	0.9 CF
HEIGHT:	10
LENGTH:	16
WIDTH:	60
CASE SIZE:	10

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size		1 Pouch (29g)	100g
Calories		As Packaged 130	As Packaged 438
		% DV	% DV
Total Fat	3g	4%	10g
Saturated Fat	1g	5%	3g
Trans Fat	0g		0g
Cholesterol	0mg	0%	0mg
Sodium	55mg	2%	195mg
Total Carbohydrate	23g	8%	80g
Dietary Fiber	2g	7%	7g
Total Sugars	6g		20g
Incl. Added Sugars	5g	11%	19g
Protein	2g		7g
Vitamin D			*
Calcium			*
Iron	0.7mg	4%	2mg
Potassium			*

* Percent Daily Value (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet

* Not a significant nutrient source

* Nutritional information is subject to change. See product label to verify ingredients and allergens.

* Do not eat raw dough or batter.

* Nutritional information is subject to change. See product label to verify ingredients and allergens.

Product Photos:

